Department:
Trade, Industry and Competition
REPUBLIC OF SOUTH AFRICA

2021 PEB Supplementary Examination Results for Group 2e, 2f, & 2g

Subjects. February 2022

2(e) 2(f) 2(g)
S/N Drafting of Patent Practical Legal Patent Attorneys
Specifications Problems Practice
264 F F
333 P
358 P
370 F
413 p
448 F F
LEGENDS

A -75% and over

B-60% -74%

C-50% - 59%

P - Passed

F - Failed

S - Supplementary Examination Awarded

AG - Aegrotat Examination Awarded

V- Interpretation of Drawings Successfully attended

DNW - Did not write

X - Results outstanding

o\s - Contact Secretariat




